DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2008
August, 2023 − Rev. 10
1 Publication Order Number:
QSB34/D
Surface-Mount Silicon Pin
Photodiode

• These Devices are Pb−Free, Halogen Free/BFR Free and are RoHS
Compliant
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Operating Temperature Package Shipping†
QSB34GR −25 to +85°C PLCC 2 Lead, case 776AX (Pb−Free) 1000 / Tape & Reel
QSB34ZR PLCC 2 Lead, case 776AY (Pb−Free)
QSB34CGR PLCC 2 Lead, case 776AX (Pb−Free)
QSB34CZR PLCC 2 Lead, case 776AY (Pb−Free)
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
SCHEMATIC
PLCC 2 LEAD